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ENTENTE DE L OUEST        GENERAL AVEC FRONTALIERE  DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                30-06-12 82 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 7.40       
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    5  5  291911 9066138 9 103355.0 1678,44 
  2 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  7  3  305397 9113537 6 104157.3 1678,42 
  3 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    5  1       2 9084315 9 103357.0 1678,13 
  4 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    5  3       3 9000872 7 103402.0 1677,32 
  5 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  7  1       2 9045327 8 104301.3 1668,64 
  6 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  2  1  289577 906970310 103455.0 1655,51 
  7 FAIGNARD DANIEL       FRASNES   4  1  302162 9051982 8 104244.0 1653,56 
  8 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  7  2       3 9078714 9 104508.3 1649,56 
  9 DOGIMONT JEAN MARIE   AMOUGIES  7  1  306204 4156852 7 104822.3 1625,53 
 10 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  7  6       4 9045365 8 104927.3 1611,97 
 11 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    5  4       4 905894310 104146.0 1605,96 
 12 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  6  1  289480 9005273 9 104119.0 1596,54 
 13 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  4  1  289666 9005225 9 104130.0 1595,95 
 14 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  6  4  289916 906967610 104142.7 1595,46 
 15 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIER  5  3  300315 9072984 9 104851.8 1590,11 
 16 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   4  3  301742 9072783 9 105011.0 1586,57 
 17 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  3  1  306706 903928210 105356.0 1581,50 
 18 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    5  2       5 9029590 8 104456.0 1578,46 
 19 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  6  5       2 906967810 104344.7 1577,81 
 20 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 10  8  284664 904130410 104058.0 1573,02 
 21 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  2  1  289139 906813710 104357.0 1571,82 
 22 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  4  2       2 906824710 104421.0 1571,28 
 23 DOGIMONT JEAN MARIE   AMOUGIES  7  2       2 4115955 8 105456.3 1570,77 
 24 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  4  4       3 9008722 8 104428.0 1570,29 
 25 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 10 10       2 9058316 9 104200.0 1564,08 
 26 FAIGNARD DANIEL       FRASNES   4  4       2 9073003 9 105322.0 1562,64 
 27 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  6  6       2 906826110 104531.0 1560,40 
 28 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  4  3       4 9005247 9 104608.0 1556,22 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        GENERAL AVEC FRONTALIERE  DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                30-06-12 103 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 7.40      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 26  4  289916 903593511 103112.7 1693,31 
  2 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    2  2  291911 903808011 103516.0 1665,52 
  3 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   2  1  301742 907181211 104327.0 1644,81 
  4 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 26  9       2 903551011 103728.7 1633,53 
  5 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     6  2  283587 907284211 103353.0 1630,90 
  6 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  7  3  306706 906533011 104834.0 1626,51 
  7 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 26  2       3 903593611 103820.7 1625,58 
  8 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 26 11       4 903543911 103822.7 1625,29 
  9 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  8  5  289480 903553811 103809.0 1624,92 
 10 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  7  5       2 906531511 104846.0 1624,79 
 11 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  7  4  289577 903511711 103827.0 1622,72 
 12 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  7  2       3 906520711 104912.0 1621,06 
 13 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  3  2  305397 907242811 104924.3 1612,40 
 14 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  1  296201 505845511 104504.0 1600,51 
 15 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     6  5       2 907285311 103841.0 1587,08 
 16 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     6  3       3 907283711 103901.0 1584,14 
 17 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  2       2 903872111 104729.0 1579,88 
 18 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  7  6       4 906529611 105437.0 1575,94 
 19 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 14  7  284664 907814211 104038.0 1575,92 
 20 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  3  2  289666 903545711 104408.0 1573,13 
 21 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  8  6       2 903546011 104428.0 1569,28 
 22 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  3  3       2 903545511 104439.0 1568,72 
 23 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 26 24       5 903595611 104459.7 1567,16 
 24 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  7  3       2 903501611 104453.0 1566,27 
 25 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  1  291770 903733411 104638.0 1563,32 
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 26 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 26  8       6 903512311 104527.7 1563,20 
 27 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  2  1  289139 903558711 104500.0 1562,91 
 28 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  7  1       5 906537411 105626.0 1561,36 
 29 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 26  3       7 905290411 104606.7 1557,75 
 30 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 14  8       2 907814311 104313.0 1553,69 
 31 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 14  5       3 907810211 104316.0 1553,28 
 32 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  7  5       3 903510411 104705.0 1547,84 
 33 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  3  1       3 903549411 104712.0 1547,35 
 34 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  2  2       2 903558511 104714.0 1544,27 
 35 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     6  1       4 907298711 104422.0 1538,17 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        GENERAL AVEC FRONTALIERE  DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                30-06-12 337 JEUNES        LOS TE-LACHES A : 7.40      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18  1  295895 904819612 103634.0 1675,82 
  2 DAUMERIE BENOIS       FRASNES  33  7  304646 902292812 104403.3 1655,18 
  3 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 20 13  289577 901115612 103458.0 1655,04 
  4 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18  8       2 904818812 103929.0 1648,58 
  5 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    50 22  293876 904206012 103831.0 1646,20 
  6 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    50 29       2 904205312 103833.0 1645,90 
  7 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    50 42       3 904209512 103857.0 1642,21 
  8 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   4  3  301742 904807612 104347.0 1641,83 
  9 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 47  306706 903211012 104650.0 1641,59 
 10 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 31       2 903213912 104653.0 1641,16 
 11 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 39       3 903211212 104656.0 1640,71 
 12 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 13       4 903202512 104656.0 1640,71 
 13 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 19  291770 901179912 103755.0 1639,93 
 14 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18  4       3 904815212 104037.0 1638,25 
 15 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 20       2 800933312 103816.0 1636,70 
 16 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19 19  307665 904110112 104808.3 1635,31 
 17 DAUMERIE BENOIS       FRASNES  33 20       2 902293612 104637.3 1632,43 
 18 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    50 21       4 904206712 104010.0 1631,13 
 19 BOSSUT CRETEUR        MAULDE   26 19  294364 902310012 104100.7 1626,21 
 20 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18 15       4 904819812 104229.0 1621,48 
 21 BOSSUT CRETEUR        MAULDE   26  5       2 902343712 104133.7 1621,29 
 22 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 16       3 901177612 103959.0 1621,08 
 23 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    50 47       5 904211312 104120.0 1620,64 
 24 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 11       5 903202912 104930.0 1618,50 
 25 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  3  296201 901240512 104306.0 1617,69 
 26 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 35       6 903201412 104945.0 1616,36 
 27 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  8       4 901181212 104033.0 1616,01 
 28 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 21       7 903210912 104949.0 1615,80 
 29 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 19       8 903205012 104949.0 1615,80 
 30 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  1       5 901184012 104038.0 1615,26 
 31 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 46       9 903210512 104955.0 1614,94 
 32 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 32      10 903200812 104957.0 1614,67 
 33 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 20 14       2 901113212 103921.0 1614,58 
 34 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50  1      11 903202312 105003.0 1613,81 
 35 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  5  2  289666 901067912 103937.0 1612,68 
 36 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 24      12 903211112 105021.0 1611,27 
 37 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18  6       5 904815812 104352.0 1609,29 
 38 DAUMERIE BENOIS       FRASNES  33 12       3 902291412 104920.3 1609,00 
 39 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 34      13 903210412 105042.0 1608,31 
 40 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    50  1       6 904207512 104253.0 1606,90 
 41 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19 14       2 904114312 105134.3 1606,00 
 42 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19 17       3 904110612 105137.3 1605,58 
 43 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   12 12  292488 902361212 104216.0 1604,72 
 44 LETURCQ FABIEN        ROUCOURT 24 20  287187 901140912 103913.7 1602,34 
 45 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50  5      14 903211912 105135.0 1600,90 
 46 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50  4      15 903201512 105143.0 1599,79 
 47 DAUMERIE BENOIS       FRASNES  33 24       4 902292112 105028.3 1599,43 
 48 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19  6       4 904111712 105246.3 1596,01 
 49 DAUMERIE BENOIS       FRASNES  33 25       5 902293412 105100.3 1594,95 
 50 LETURCQ FABIEN        ROUCOURT 24 23       2 901140312 104005.7 1594,64 
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 51 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   12  1       2 902364712 104327.0 1594,36 
 52 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 49      16 903211712 105231.0 1593,14 
 53 BOSSUT CRETEUR        MAULDE   26 24       3 902345712 104455.7 1591,77 
 54 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 44      17 903212712 105248.0 1590,80 
 55 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  3       6 901175212 104331.0 1589,88 
 56 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 15       7 901173112 104335.0 1589,31 
 57 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 27      18 903210812 105331.0 1584,91 
 58 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 41      19 903201712 105353.0 1581,91 
 59 DAUMERIE BENOIS       FRASNES  33 16       6 902291912 105242.3 1580,89 
 60 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 38      20 903211312 105409.0 1579,73 
 61 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 11       8 901170112 104501.0 1576,98 
 62 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    50 40       7 904210312 104641.0 1574,19 
 63 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    50 30       8 904208512 104702.0 1571,25 
 64 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19  4       5 904114212 105606.3 1568,88 
 65 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19 16       6 904112612 105609.3 1568,47 
 66 MATHYS GABRIEL        W-A-B    13  5  288817 904414112 104411.0 1568,09 
 67 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19 12       7 904111212 105616.3 1567,55 
 68 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 20  9       3 901116012 104446.0 1567,26 
 69 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  8  8  289916 901012812 104517.7 1564,61 
 70 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    50  6       9 904206212 104801.0 1563,03 
 71 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 36      21 903213112 105615.0 1562,82 
 72 DAUMERIE BENOIS       FRASNES  33 11       7 902291512 105500.3 1562,25 
 73 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   12 10       3 902363212 104719.0 1561,45 
 74 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 20 20       4 901114212 104551.0 1558,11 
 75 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 20 19       5 901111312 104554.0 1557,69 
 76 LETURCQ FABIEN        ROUCOURT 24  5       3 901141212 104427.7 1556,89 
 77 LETURCQ FABIEN        ROUCOURT 24 16       4 901143412 104443.7 1554,65 
 78 LETURCQ FABIEN        ROUCOURT 24  3       5 901142512 104448.7 1553,93 
 79 BOSSUT CRETEUR        MAULDE   26 16       4 902341512 104937.7 1552,31 
 80 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    50 23      10 904207712 104924.0 1551,61 
 81 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 20 12       6 901111812 104652.0 1549,65 
 82 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  8  7       2 901012912 104712.7 1548,59 
 83 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 20 16       7 901120512 104711.0 1547,02 
 84 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    50 24      11 904206612 104959.0 1546,84 
 85 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 18      22 903204812 105835.0 1544,46 
 86 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 45      23 903211612 105838.0 1544,07 
 87 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18 18       6 904816212 105147.0 1542,85 
 88 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  7       9 901179612 104908.0 1542,67 
 89 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 13      10 901182312 104912.0 1542,11 
 90 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 25      24 903213212 105855.0 1541,88 
 91 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 26      25 903201812 105857.0 1541,61 
 92 MATHYS GABRIEL        W-A-B    13  8       2 904415312 104727.0 1540,77 
 93 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19 10       8 904110912 105943.3 1540,46 
 94 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  1       2 901245912 105220.0 1540,04 
 95 LETURCQ FABIEN        ROUCOURT 24 10       6 901140112 104632.7 1539,51 
 96 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    50 39      12 904209412 105101.0 1538,47 
 97 BOSSUT CRETEUR        MAULDE   26  4       5 902344212 105128.7 1537,31 
 98 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   12  2       4 902362412 105017.0 1537,11 
 99 BOSSUT CRETEUR        MAULDE   26  6       6 902342412 105135.7 1536,39 
100 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   12 11       5 902361412 105023.0 1536,31 
101 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 11  6  300615 904812012 105557.0 1534,14 
102 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    50 13      13 904205712 105141.0 1533,13 
103 DAUMERIE BENOIS       FRASNES  33 14       8 902290912 105901.3 1530,71 
104 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  4       3 901242812 105400.0 1526,81 
105 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  5      11 901170412 105108.0 1526,53 
106 MATHYS GABRIEL        W-A-B    13 11       3 904416112 104915.0 1526,10 
107 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 20  4       8 901115812 104950.0 1525,43 
108 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING   6  2  303010 902360712 105843.0 1524,82 
109 DAUMERIE BENOIS       FRASNES  33  9       9 902290312 105952.3 1524,20 
110 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  8  4       3 901002812 105017.7 1523,51 
111 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  9      12 901174212 105131.0 1523,46 
112 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    50  8      14 904210212 105317.0 1520,43 
113 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    50 16      15 904206912 105318.0 1520,31 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        DOUBLAGE OUEST            DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                30-06-12 41 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 7.40       
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  7  3  305397 9113537 6 104157.3 1678,42 
  2 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  7  1       2 9045327 8 104301.3 1668,64 
  3 FAIGNARD DANIEL       FRASNES   4  1  302162 9051982 8 104244.0 1653,56 
  4 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  7  2       3 9078714 9 104508.3 1649,56 
  5 DOGIMONT JEAN MARIE   AMOUGIES  7  1  306204 4156852 7 104822.3 1625,53 
  6 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  7  6       4 9045365 8 104927.3 1611,97 
  7 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIER  5  3  300315 9072984 9 104851.8 1590,11 
  8 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   4  3  301742 9072783 9 105011.0 1586,57 
  9 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  3  1  306706 903928210 105356.0 1581,50 
 10 DOGIMONT JEAN MARIE   AMOUGIES  7  2       2 4115955 8 105456.3 1570,77 
 11 FAIGNARD DANIEL       FRASNES   4  4       2 9073003 9 105322.0 1562,64 
 12 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIER  5  2       2 9072964 9 105319.6 1553,41 
 13 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIER  5  1       3 903612410 105347.6 1549,67 
 14 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  7  7       5 9045331 8 105729.3 1546,41 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        DOUBLAGE OUEST            DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                30-06-12 32 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 7.40       
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   2  1  301742 907181211 104327.0 1644,81 
  2 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  7  3  306706 906533011 104834.0 1626,51 
  3 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  7  5       2 906531511 104846.0 1624,79 
  4 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  7  2       3 906520711 104912.0 1621,06 
  5 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  3  2  305397 907242811 104924.3 1612,40 
  6 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  1  296201 505845511 104504.0 1600,51 
  7 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  2       2 903872111 104729.0 1579,88 
  8 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  7  6       4 906529611 105437.0 1575,94 
  9 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  1  291770 903733411 104638.0 1563,32 
 10 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  7  1       5 906537411 105626.0 1561,36 
 11 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIER  4  1  300315 907172611 105519.5 1537,51 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        DOUBLAGE OUEST            DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                30-06-12 211 JEUNES        LOS TE-LACHES A : 7.40      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18  1  295895 904819612 103634.0 1675,82 
  2 DAUMERIE BENOIS       FRASNES  33  7  304646 902292812 104403.3 1655,18 
  3 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18  8       2 904818812 103929.0 1648,58 
  4 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   4  3  301742 904807612 104347.0 1641,83 
  5 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 47  306706 903211012 104650.0 1641,59 
  6 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 31       2 903213912 104653.0 1641,16 
  7 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 39       3 903211212 104656.0 1640,71 
  8 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 13       4 903202512 104656.0 1640,71 
  9 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 19  291770 901179912 103755.0 1639,93 
 10 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18  4       3 904815212 104037.0 1638,25 
 11 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 20       2 800933312 103816.0 1636,70 
 12 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19 19  307665 904110112 104808.3 1635,31 
 13 DAUMERIE BENOIS       FRASNES  33 20       2 902293612 104637.3 1632,43 
 14 BOSSUT CRETEUR        MAULDE   26 19  294364 902310012 104100.7 1626,21 
 15 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18 15       4 904819812 104229.0 1621,48 
 16 BOSSUT CRETEUR        MAULDE   26  5       2 902343712 104133.7 1621,29 
 17 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 16       3 901177612 103959.0 1621,08 
 18 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 11       5 903202912 104930.0 1618,50 
 19 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  3  296201 901240512 104306.0 1617,69 
 20 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 35       6 903201412 104945.0 1616,36 
 21 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  8       4 901181212 104033.0 1616,01 
 22 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 21       7 903210912 104949.0 1615,80 
 23 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 19       8 903205012 104949.0 1615,80 
 24 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  1       5 901184012 104038.0 1615,26 
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 25 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 46       9 903210512 104955.0 1614,94 
 26 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 32      10 903200812 104957.0 1614,67 
 27 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50  1      11 903202312 105003.0 1613,81 
 28 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 24      12 903211112 105021.0 1611,27 
 29 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18  6       5 904815812 104352.0 1609,29 
 30 DAUMERIE BENOIS       FRASNES  33 12       3 902291412 104920.3 1609,00 
 31 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 34      13 903210412 105042.0 1608,31 
 32 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19 14       2 904114312 105134.3 1606,00 
 33 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19 17       3 904110612 105137.3 1605,58 
 34 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   12 12  292488 902361212 104216.0 1604,72 
 35 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50  5      14 903211912 105135.0 1600,90 
 36 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50  4      15 903201512 105143.0 1599,79 
 37 DAUMERIE BENOIS       FRASNES  33 24       4 902292112 105028.3 1599,43 
 38 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19  6       4 904111712 105246.3 1596,01 
 39 DAUMERIE BENOIS       FRASNES  33 25       5 902293412 105100.3 1594,95 
 40 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   12  1       2 902364712 104327.0 1594,36 
 41 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 49      16 903211712 105231.0 1593,14 
 42 BOSSUT CRETEUR        MAULDE   26 24       3 902345712 104455.7 1591,77 
 43 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 44      17 903212712 105248.0 1590,80 
 44 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  3       6 901175212 104331.0 1589,88 
 45 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 15       7 901173112 104335.0 1589,31 
 46 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 27      18 903210812 105331.0 1584,91 
 47 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 41      19 903201712 105353.0 1581,91 
 48 DAUMERIE BENOIS       FRASNES  33 16       6 902291912 105242.3 1580,89 
 49 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 38      20 903211312 105409.0 1579,73 
 50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 11       8 901170112 104501.0 1576,98 
 51 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19  4       5 904114212 105606.3 1568,88 
 52 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19 16       6 904112612 105609.3 1568,47 
 53 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19 12       7 904111212 105616.3 1567,55 
 54 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 36      21 903213112 105615.0 1562,82 
 55 DAUMERIE BENOIS       FRASNES  33 11       7 902291512 105500.3 1562,25 
 56 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   12 10       3 902363212 104719.0 1561,45 
 57 BOSSUT CRETEUR        MAULDE   26 16       4 902341512 104937.7 1552,31 
 58 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 18      22 903204812 105835.0 1544,46 
 59 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 45      23 903211612 105838.0 1544,07 
 60 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   18 18       6 904816212 105147.0 1542,85 
 61 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  7       9 901179612 104908.0 1542,67 
 62 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 13      10 901182312 104912.0 1542,11 
 63 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 25      24 903213212 105855.0 1541,88 
 64 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 50 26      25 903201812 105857.0 1541,61 
 65 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19 10       8 904110912 105943.3 1540,46 
 66 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  1       2 901245912 105220.0 1540,04 
 67 BOSSUT CRETEUR        MAULDE   26  4       5 902344212 105128.7 1537,31 
 68 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   12  2       4 902362412 105017.0 1537,11 
 69 BOSSUT CRETEUR        MAULDE   26  6       6 902342412 105135.7 1536,39 
 70 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   12 11       5 902361412 105023.0 1536,31 
 71 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 11  6  300615 904812012 105557.0 1534,14 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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